
Dates for Diary 

Monday 6th- Friday 24th June- Year 4 times table tests 

Friday 10th June- Whole school coffee morning 

Monday 13th June- Year 5 trip to Beamish 

Friday 17th June- Whole school Coffee Morning (all welcome) 

Monday 20th June- Key Stage One Fun Run 

Tuesday 21st June- Wednesday 22nd June- Year 5/6 History 

project in school 

Wednesday 22nd June – Key Stage One Sports Day 9.20am 

(Parents Welcome) 

Thursday 23rd June- Key Stage Two Sports Day 9.20am 

(Parents Welcome) 

Friday 24th June- Parents vs. teachers’ sports games after 

school 

Tuesday 28th June- Year 5/6/ History Project trip to the fish 

quay. 

Tuesday 5th July – Key Stage Two SAT results published 

Friday 8th July- Year 6 trip to the Hancock Museum  

Week Commencing 11th July- Each class to have a trip to the 

beach- Days to be confirmed 

Thursday 14th July- School Reports Sent out 

Thursday 14th July- Year 6 party event in school 6pm-9pm 

Friday 15th July- Year 5/6 History Presentation event in school 



 


